 Specifications
Applications
Sliding Fiber Optic Patchpanel
Offers solution for Optical Splicing and Patching.
FIBER MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
Ordering Information
Can be installed within the standard 19” racks and wall mounted
enclosures according to IEC 297-3 specification.
Rear of panel offers a range of apertures to accommodate a variety
of gland configurations.
Minimum depth 235mm and the base panel is designed for customized
fiber management with additional anchoring points for incoming cables.
Front face of the panel includes a port identification strip.
Fiber management kits and Splice cassette are offered as accessories.
Opterna Fiber Optic 19” Unloaded Sliding Patch Panel has been
designed to  facilitate internal fiber management and also to maxi-
mize fiber density in 1U, 2U heights.
The sliding tray feature is incorporated to facilitate easy access for
maintenance of internal fiber within shallow enclosures.
Constructed from mild steel with a powder coated finish the panel
is available in Black or Grey colours.
The panel supports 24 way and 48 way configurations in SC
Simplex, SC Duplex, ST/FC (D cut out), LC Duplex (SC simplex foot
print), LC Quad  (SC Duplex foot print).
Part Number Item Description
FP-SL-SCDX-012-1B Fiber Optic 19” 1U Unloaded Sliding Patch Panel 24 way 12 SC Duplex cut
out, Black color.
FP-SL-SCSX-024-1B Fiber Optic 19” 1U Unloaded Sliding Patch Panel 24 way 24 SC Simplex
cut out, Black color.
FP-SL-SCDX-024-1B Fiber Optic 19” 1U Unloaded Sliding Patch Panel 48 way 24 SC Duplex cut
out, Black color.
FP-SL-SCSX -048-2B Fiber Optic 19” 2U Unloaded Sliding Patch Panel 48 way 48 SC Simplex
cut out, Black color.
Fiber Optic 19” 1U Unloaded Sliding Patch Panel 24way 24 ST/FC
Simplex D cut out, Black color.FP-SL-DCSX-024-1B
Sliding Fiber Optic Patchpanel
FIBER MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
Ordering Information
Part Number Item Description
FP-SL-DCSX-048-2B Fiber Optic 19” 2U Unloaded Sliding Patch Panel 48 way, 48 ST/FC Simplex
D cut out, Black color.
FP-SL-SCDX-012-1G Fiber Optic 19” 1U Unloaded Sliding Patch Panel 24 way,12 SC Duplex
cut out, Grey color.
FP-SL-SCSX-024-1G Fiber Optic 19” 1U Unloaded Sliding Patch Panel 24 way, 24 SC Simplex
cut out, Grey color.
FP-SL-SCDX-024-1G Fiber Optic 19” 1U Unloaded Sliding Patch Panel 48 way, 24 SC Duplex
cut out, Grey color.
FP-SL-SCSX-048-2G Fiber Optic 19” 2U Unloaded Sliding Patch Panel 48 way, 48 SC Simplex
cut out, Grey color.
FP-SL-SCDX-024-2G Fiber Optic 19” 2U Unloaded Sliding Patch Panel 48 way, 24 S C Duplex
cut out, Grey color.
FP-SL-DCSX-024-1G Fiber Optic 19” 1U Unloaded Sliding Patch Panel 24 way, 24 ST/FC Simplex
D cut out, Grey color.
FP-SL-DCSX-048-2G Fiber Optic 19” 2U Unloaded Sliding Patch Panel 48 way, 48 ST/FC Simplex
D cut out, Grey color.
Related Accessories:
FP-AC-ST-24 24 way Stackable Splice Tray with Splice Holder, Clear Cover.
FP-AC-SB-24 24 way Splice Bridge with Adhesive Strip and Cover.
FP-AC-CG-11B PG11 (4.5-10mm) Size Cable Gland & Back Nut, Black Nylon LSF material.
FP-AC-BC Bunny Clip.
FP-AC-FMK Fiber Management Kit consists of 1 x FP-AC-SB-24, 1 x FP-AC-CG-11 and
8 x FP-AC-B.
FP-AC-BLNK-SCSX SC Simplex Blank cover
FP-AC-BLNK-SCDX SC Duplex Blank cover
FP-AC-BLNK-DCSX ST/FC Simplex Blank cover
PS-CL-60 60mm Clear Fusion Splice Protector Sleeve.